
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 3.ÖN ELEME 66 3.ÖN ELEME 62 09:30 1 04.05.2017

B1 3.ÖN ELEME 65 3.ÖN ELEME 61 09:30 2 04.05.2017

C1 3.ÖN ELEME 64 3.ÖN ELEME 60 09:30 3 04.05.2017

D1 3.ÖN ELEME 63 3.ÖN ELEME 59 09:30 4 04.05.2017

E1 MEHMET ALİ DAĞ 3.ÖN ELEME 58 09:30 5 04.05.2017

F1 YUNUS COŞKUN 3.ÖN ELEME 57 09:30 6 04.05.2017

G1 UMUT YERAL 3.ÖN ELEME 56 09:30 7 04.05.2017

H1 MEHMET DÜNDAR ÇAĞLAYAN 3.ÖN ELEME 55 09:30 8 04.05.2017

I1 ERHAN OKUR 3.ÖN ELEME 54 09:30 9 04.05.2017

J1 FIRAT BAYRAM 3.ÖN ELEME 53 09:30 10 04.05.2017

K1 ÜMİT UZUNOĞLU 3.ÖN ELEME 52 09:30 11 04.05.2017

L1 AZBEY KUŞLU 3.ÖN ELEME 51 09:30 12 04.05.2017

M1 ALİ MURAT AKŞİT 3.ÖN ELEME 50 09:30 13 04.05.2017

N1 BARIŞ GÜMÜŞ 3.ÖN ELEME 49 09:30 14 04.05.2017

O1 ALİ TÜRKARSLAN 3.ÖN ELEME 48 09:30 15 04.05.2017

P1 AHMET BÜYÜKÜNAL 3.ÖN ELEME 47 09:30 16 04.05.2017

Q1 VOLKAN ULUDAĞ 3.ÖN ELEME 46 09:30 17 04.05.2017

R1 FATİH FAZIL BEKTAŞ 3.ÖN ELEME 45 09:30 18 04.05.2017

S1 ALİ TAŞ (KONYA) 3.ÖN ELEME 44 09:30 19 04.05.2017

V1 ABDULLAH ÇOBAN 3.ÖN ELEME 41 09:30 20 04.05.2017

U1 MEHMET SANCAK 3.ÖN ELEME 42 11:00 1 04.05.2017

T1 GÖKAY TAZEGÜL 3.ÖN ELEME 43 11:00 2 04.05.2017

W1 SONER ÖZKAYA 3.ÖN ELEME 40 11:00 3 04.05.2017

X1 CEM SERTDAĞ 3.ÖN ELEME 39 11:00 4 04.05.2017

Y1 MUSTAFA ALTAŞ 3.ÖN ELEME 38 11:00 5 04.05.2017

Z1 MEHMET AKİF BAYIK 3.ÖN ELEME 37 11:00 6 04.05.2017

A2 AKİF DOĞMUŞ 3.ÖN ELEME 36 11:00 7 04.05.2017

B2 ALİ SADİ AYDIN 3.ÖN ELEME 35 11:00 8 04.05.2017

C2 FİKRET DİKKAYA 3.ÖN ELEME 34 11:00 9 04.05.2017

D2 İRFAN ÖZDEMİR 3.ÖN ELEME 33 11:00 10 04.05.2017

4. ÖN ELEME MAÇ PROGRAMI



E2 OSMAN SERHAT DOĞRUER 3.ÖN ELEME 32 11:00 11 04.05.2017

F2 MEHMET AKÇAKAYA 3.ÖN ELEME 31 11:00 12 04.05.2017

G2 ÖZCAN ARIKAN 3.ÖN ELEME 30 11:00 13 04.05.2017

H2 AHMET CAN AKŞAHİN 3.ÖN ELEME 29 11:00 14 04.05.2017

I2 AHMET KAYA (NEVŞEHİR) 3.ÖN ELEME 28 11:00 15 04.05.2017

J2 GÜRHAN DİLBİLİR 3.ÖN ELEME 27 11:00 16 04.05.2017

K2 SERKAN YENİCE 3.ÖN ELEME 26 11:00 17 04.05.2017

L2 MURAT PERÇİNKAYA 3.ÖN ELEME 25 11:00 18 04.05.2017

M2 ALİ MAVİLER 3.ÖN ELEME 24 11:00 19 04.05.2017

N2 HAKAN KELEŞ (İSTANBUL) 3.ÖN ELEME 23 11:00 20 04.05.2017

O2 EMRE KIZILTAN 3.ÖN ELEME 22 12:30 1 04.05.2017

P2 ÇAĞLAR TONKAZ 3.ÖN ELEME 21 12:30 2 04.05.2017

Q2 TANER DEMİR 3.ÖN ELEME 20 12:30 3 04.05.2017

R2 NURULLAH ZEREN 3.ÖN ELEME 19 12:30 4 04.05.2017

S2 RECEP BENLİ 3.ÖN ELEME 18 12:30 5 04.05.2017

T2 SİNAN MALKOÇOĞLU 3.ÖN ELEME 17 12:30 6 04.05.2017

U2 KÜRŞAT YESARİ KARATOPRAK 3.ÖN ELEME 16 12:30 7 04.05.2017

V2 KEMAL DALOĞLU 3.ÖN ELEME 15 12:30 8 04.05.2017

W2 ERDAL BAYRAK 3.ÖN ELEME 14 12:30 9 04.05.2017

X2 MUSTAFA YEŞİLYURT 3.ÖN ELEME 13 12:30 10 04.05.2017

Y2 AKIN EĞİN 3.ÖN ELEME 12 12:30 11 04.05.2017

Z2 OSMAN ZEKİ BESTEL 3.ÖN ELEME 11 12:30 12 04.05.2017

A3 YÜKSEL ERESKİCİ 3.ÖN ELEME 10 12:30 13 04.05.2017

B3 MEHMET ONUR 3.ÖN ELEME 9 12:30 14 04.05.2017

C3 ERDEM BALABAN 3.ÖN ELEME 8 12:30 15 04.05.2017

D3 FATİH ÖZBULUT 3.ÖN ELEME 7 12:30 16 04.05.2017

E3 ALİ ALTIN 3.ÖN ELEME 6 12:30 17 04.05.2017

F3 FATİH KORKMAZ (BURSA) 3.ÖN ELEME 5 12:30 18 04.05.2017

G3 İSMAİL BİLGEHAN İLERİ 3.ÖN ELEME 4 12:30 19 04.05.2017

H3 EROL GÜLLER 3.ÖN ELEME 3 12:30 20 04.05.2017

A1 ERHAN BEKLER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 1 04.05.2017

B1 İHSAN DUMANLI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 2 04.05.2017

C1 ERSİN ÖZCANLI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 3 04.05.2017



D1 ŞENOL ÖZTAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 4 04.05.2017

E1 UĞUR TEZEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 5 04.05.2017

F1 3.ÖN ELEME 1 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 6 04.05.2017

G1 FERHAT GÜL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 7 04.05.2017

H1 AHMET DURMAZ (BURSA) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 8 04.05.2017

I1 RIZA ACAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 9 04.05.2017

J1 ASLAN BABA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 10 04.05.2017

K1 BÜLENT BALABAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 11 04.05.2017

L1 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 12 04.05.2017

M1 GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 13 04.05.2017

N1 BÜNYAMİN EROĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 14 04.05.2017

O1 TAYFUN ERSOY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 15 04.05.2017

P1 ALİ ALTINKAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 16 04.05.2017

Q1 SADIK ÜNAL KIR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 17 04.05.2017

R1 AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 18 04.05.2017

S1 ORHAN ÇERKEZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 19 04.05.2017

V1 MEHMET RAİF AKGÖL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 20 04.05.2017

U1 MEHMET VARLIK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 1 04.05.2017

T1 BÜLENT ŞAHİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 2 04.05.2017

W1 ERDOĞAN UZUNDAĞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 3 04.05.2017

X1 YAKUP YALÇIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 4 04.05.2017

Y1 MÜRSEL PARLAKKILIÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 5 04.05.2017

Z1 OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 6 04.05.2017

A2 ÖZGÜR DENİZ ESENKAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 7 04.05.2017

B2 ALPER PEKER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 8 04.05.2017

C2 SELİM NADİR ÜREL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 9 04.05.2017

D2 MEHMET IŞIK (SİVAS) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 10 04.05.2017

E2 ERTUĞRUL DERİNDERE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 11 04.05.2017

F2 GÜNGÖR BAŞTUNALI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 12 04.05.2017

G2 KADİR SADIK ŞİMŞEK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 13 04.05.2017

H2 MEHMET BALCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 14 04.05.2017

I2 AYTEKİN GÖZÜM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 15 04.05.2017

J2 KANUNİ BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 16 04.05.2017



K2 BERKAN BAL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 17 04.05.2017

L2 ALİ CANDAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 18 04.05.2017

M2 MURAT KÜÇÜKCİNGÖZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 19 04.05.2017

N2 OĞUZ AKINCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 20 04.05.2017

O2 EMİN AYKAÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 1 04.05.2017

P2 MÜSLÜM TİBER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 2 04.05.2017

Q2 MUSTAFA BALLIK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 3 04.05.2017

R2 CEYHAN KAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 4 04.05.2017

S2 MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 5 04.05.2017

T2 MEVLÜT KOMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 6 04.05.2017

U2 AYHAN PASTUTMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 7 04.05.2017

V2 3.ÖN ELEME 2 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 8 04.05.2017

W2 ÖMER AYDOĞDU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 9 04.05.2017

X2 ERCÜMENT MUSTAFA AKBAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 10 04.05.2017

Y2 ŞENOL YUCAL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 11 04.05.2017

Z2 ÖNDER BORA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 12 04.05.2017

A3 SULTAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 13 04.05.2017

B3 MÜRSEL KARABACAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 14 04.05.2017

C3 ALPER TURŞAH 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 15 04.05.2017

D3 YAVUZ AYDIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 16 04.05.2017

E3 ÖZCAN POLAT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 17 04.05.2017

F3 LEVENT İRTÜRK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 18 04.05.2017

G3 AYHAN GÖKÇE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 19 04.05.2017

H3 YUSUF YAĞCILAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 20 04.05.2017

A1 ERHAN BEKLER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 1 04.05.2017

B1 İHSAN DUMANLI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 2 04.05.2017

C1 ERSİN ÖZCANLI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 3 04.05.2017

D1 ŞENOL ÖZTAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 4 04.05.2017

E1 UĞUR TEZEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 5 04.05.2017

F1 3.ÖN ELEME 1 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 6 04.05.2017

G1 FERHAT GÜL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 7 04.05.2017

H1 AHMET DURMAZ (BURSA) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 8 04.05.2017

I1 RIZA ACAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 9 04.05.2017



J1 ASLAN BABA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 10 04.05.2017

K1 BÜLENT BALABAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 11 04.05.2017

L1 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 12 04.05.2017

M1 GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 13 04.05.2017

N1 BÜNYAMİN EROĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 14 04.05.2017

O1 TAYFUN ERSOY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 15 04.05.2017

P1 ALİ ALTINKAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 16 04.05.2017

Q1 SADIK ÜNAL KIR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 17 04.05.2017

R1 AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 18 04.05.2017

S1 ORHAN ÇERKEZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 19 04.05.2017

V1 MEHMET RAİF AKGÖL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 20 04.05.2017

U1 MEHMET VARLIK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 1 04.05.2017

T1 BÜLENT ŞAHİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 2 04.05.2017

W1 ERDOĞAN UZUNDAĞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 3 04.05.2017

X1 YAKUP YALÇIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 4 04.05.2017

Y1 MÜRSEL PARLAKKILIÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 5 04.05.2017

Z1 OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 6 04.05.2017

A2 ÖZGÜR DENİZ ESENKAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 7 04.05.2017

B2 ALPER PEKER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 8 04.05.2017

C2 SELİM NADİR ÜREL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 9 04.05.2017

D2 MEHMET IŞIK (SİVAS) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 10 04.05.2017

E2 ERTUĞRUL DERİNDERE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 11 04.05.2017

F2 GÜNGÖR BAŞTUNALI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 12 04.05.2017

G2 KADİR SADIK ŞİMŞEK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 13 04.05.2017

H2 MEHMET BALCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 14 04.05.2017

I2 AYTEKİN GÖZÜM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 15 04.05.2017

J2 KANUNİ BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 16 04.05.2017

K2 BERKAN BAL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 17 04.05.2017

L2 ALİ CANDAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 18 04.05.2017

M2 MURAT KÜÇÜKCİNGÖZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 19 04.05.2017

N2 OĞUZ AKINCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 20 04.05.2017

O2 EMİN AYKAÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 1 04.05.2017

P2 MÜSLÜM TİBER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 2 04.05.2017



Q2 MUSTAFA BALLIK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 3 04.05.2017

R2 CEYHAN KAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 4 04.05.2017

S2 MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 5 04.05.2017

T2 MEVLÜT KOMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 6 04.05.2017

U2 AYHAN PASTUTMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 7 04.05.2017

V2 3.ÖN ELEME 2 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 8 04.05.2017

W2 ÖMER AYDOĞDU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 9 04.05.2017

X2 ERCÜMENT MUSTAFA AKBAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 10 04.05.2017

Y2 ŞENOL YUCAL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 11 04.05.2017

Z2 ÖNDER BORA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 12 04.05.2017

A3 SULTAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 13 04.05.2017

B3 MÜRSEL KARABACAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 14 04.05.2017

C3 ALPER TURŞAH 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 15 04.05.2017

D3 YAVUZ AYDIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 16 04.05.2017

E3 ÖZCAN POLAT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 17 04.05.2017

F3 LEVENT İRTÜRK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 18 04.05.2017

G3 AYHAN GÖKÇE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 19 04.05.2017

H3 YUSUF YAĞCILAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 20 04.05.2017


